
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
February 2023 

 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/Tyler Smith, Acting Inspector 
General, FDIC 

 
11:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, February 3, 2023 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Office of the Comptroller of the 

Currency (OCC) staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Monday, February 6, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
  



Tuesday, February 7, 2023 
 

8:30 AM Meeting w/John Dugan, Chair, Citigroup 
Inc. 

 
10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, 

Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board 
(FRB) 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
  



Friday, February 10, 2023 
 

9:00 AM OCC Bank Merger Symposium  
(Virtual attendance) 
 

 10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Monday, February 13, 2023 
 
 9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:30 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, 
President & CEO, Independent Community 
Bankers of America 

 
11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/James Cooper, President & CEO, 

Conference of State Bank Supervisors 
 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Alex Horowitz, Principal 
Officer, The Pew Charitable Trusts 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 



 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, February 17, 2023 
 
 10:00 AM     Audit Committee Meeting 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
 

11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 
 

9:30 AM   Office of Legislative Affairs Conference, 
“An Introduction to the FDIC,” Remarks 
and Q&A with Capitol Hill Staffers 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
  



Friday, February 24, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Monday, February 27, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023  
 

9:45 AM Meeting w/Sheila Warren, Chief Executive 
Officer, Crypto Council for Innovation 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Ronald O’Hanley, Chairman and 

Chief Executive Officer; Eric Aboaf, Vice 
Chairman and Chief Financial Officer; W. 
Bradford Hu, Chief Risk Officer, State 
Street Corporation 

 


